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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $1,898.00 $1,130.00 $768.00  1.12 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 1.12
20 SPOT Totals: $1,130.00 $1,898.00 $768.00 

2 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.00  0.86  0.003FOR$1

3 $5.00 $0.50 $4.50  0.00  0.87  0.003FOR$1

4 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.00
3FOR$1 Totals: $0.50 $8.00 $7.50 

5 $12,219.29 $6,758.56 $5,460.73  7.18  0.83  0.065 SPOT

 7.18
5 SPOT Totals: $6,758.56 $12,219.29 $5,460.73 

2 $5,722.80 $3,544.65 $2,178.15  3.36  0.67  0.02BEST BET

3 $1,635.54 $716.69 $918.85  0.96  0.69  0.01BEST BET

4 $669.40 $489.59 $179.81  0.39  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $150.25 $1.25 $149.00  0.09  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $198.35 $66.96 $131.39  0.12  0.66  0.00BEST BET

7 $62.55 $9.26 $53.29  0.04  0.68  0.00BEST BET

8 $30.30 $2.70 $27.60  0.02  0.57  0.00BEST BET

 4.98
BEST BET Totals: $4,831.10 $8,469.19 $3,638.09 

1 $283.20 $385.68 ($102.48)  0.17  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $2,321.40 $1,885.32 $436.08  1.36  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

3 $3,396.85 $2,758.96 $637.89  2.00  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

4 $752.50 $111.00 $641.50  0.44  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $6.35 $0.75 $5.60  0.00  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $9,167.83 $4,697.00 $4,470.83  5.39  0.93  0.05BONUS BA

7 $86.07 $22.56 $63.51  0.05  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $2.50 $1.00 $1.50  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $654.61 $307.52 $347.09  0.38  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $25.39 $25.34 $0.05  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

11 $11.26 $23.50 ($12.24)  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

12 $123.57 $24.33 $99.24  0.07  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

13 $1.47 $0.38 $1.09  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

14 $6.80 $15.00 ($8.20)  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $32.17 $3.12 $29.05  0.02  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 9.92
BONUS BA Totals: $10,261.46 $16,871.97 $6,610.51 

40 $1,386.00 $846.00 $540.00  0.81 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.81
BOTTOM S Totals: $846.00 $1,386.00 $540.00 

5 $8,642.80 $3,832.91 $4,809.89  5.08  0.79  0.04CRISCASH

 5.08
CRISCASH Totals: $3,832.91 $8,642.80 $4,809.89 

32 $180.00 $81.00 $99.00  0.11 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.11
EDGE S Totals: $81.00 $180.00 $99.00 

4 $269.00 $175.00 $94.00  0.16  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $215.20 $180.00 $35.20  0.13  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $53.80 $0.00 $53.80  0.03  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.32
KINGO Totals: $355.00 $538.00 $183.00 

40 $55.00 $0.00 $55.00  0.03 -0.02  0.00LEFT S

 0.03
LEFT S Totals: $0.00 $55.00 $55.00 

1



Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

8 $6,538.51 $5,592.70 $945.81  3.84  1.00  0.04MBPENNY

 3.84
MBPENNY Totals: $5,592.70 $6,538.51 $945.81 

2 $2,997.00 $2,038.20 $958.80  1.76  0.93  0.02MEAN GR

3 $3,953.45 $3,358.05 $595.40  2.32  0.95  0.02MEAN GR

4 $14,873.48 $10,595.65 $4,277.83  8.74  0.94  0.08MEAN GR

5 $263.90 $51.75 $212.15  0.16  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $452.00 $110.00 $342.00  0.27  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

7 $542.94 $392.89 $150.05  0.32  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $889.15 $198.44 $690.71  0.52  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

9 $317.04 $327.80 ($10.76)  0.19  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $219.56 $150.11 $69.45  0.13  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $286.28 $63.52 $222.76  0.17  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $257.72 $275.36 ($17.64)  0.15  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $33.44 $2.56 $30.88  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $19.51 $8.48 $11.03  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $315.34 $168.40 $146.94  0.19  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 14.94
MEAN GR Totals: $17,741.21 $25,420.81 $7,679.60 

1 $31.50 $13.60 $17.90  0.02  0.50  0.00MONEYBAL

2 $1,450.50 $960.85 $489.65  0.85  0.59  0.01MONEYBAL

3 $1,997.15 $1,535.53 $461.62  1.17  0.51  0.01MONEYBAL

4 $6,139.44 $4,767.50 $1,371.94  3.61  0.45  0.02MONEYBAL

5 $287.45 $219.27 $68.18  0.17  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 5.82
MONEYBAL Totals: $7,496.75 $9,906.04 $2,409.29 

2 $42.00 $1.50 $40.50  0.02  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.02
PARLAY Totals: $1.50 $42.00 $40.50 

8 $1,753.70 $322.65 $1,431.05  1.03  1.00  0.01PENNY

 1.03
PENNY Totals: $322.65 $1,753.70 $1,431.05 

8 $638.37 $92.95 $545.42  0.38  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.38
PENY Totals: $92.95 $638.37 $545.42 

4 $98.50 $129.25 ($30.75)  0.06  0.96  0.00QUARTER4

 0.06
QUARTER4 Totals: $129.25 $98.50 ($30.75)

1 $7,379.56 $6,437.31 $942.25  4.34  0.75  0.03Regular

2 $4,820.33 $2,980.80 $1,839.53  2.83  0.72  0.02Regular

3 $13,896.65 $11,026.57 $2,870.08  8.17  0.76  0.06Regular

4 $1,454.30 $855.51 $598.79  0.85  0.74  0.01Regular

5 $455.58 $1,852.86 ($1,397.28)  0.27  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $1,496.76 $576.05 $920.71  0.88  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $363.48 $64.36 $299.12  0.21  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $376.20 $67.64 $308.56  0.22  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $401.22 $87.90 $313.32  0.24  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $321.99 $39.73 $282.26  0.19  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $109.16 $20.16 $89.00  0.06  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $271.35 $79.75 $191.60  0.16  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $33.52 $85.58 ($52.06)  0.02  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $76.02 $11.38 $64.64  0.04  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $330.72 $128.49 $202.23  0.19  0.70  0.00Regular

 18.69
Regular Totals: $24,314.09 $31,786.84 $7,472.75 

40 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00  0.01 -0.02  0.00RIGHT S

 0.01
RIGHT S Totals: $0.00 $20.00 $20.00 

1 $5,008.35 $3,324.20 $1,684.15  2.94  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

2 $20,539.69 $14,962.18 $5,577.51  12.07  0.53  0.06SPOTLITE

3 $5,971.00 $4,043.80 $1,927.20  3.51  0.58  0.02SPOTLITE
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4 $1,786.50 $2,512.70 ($726.20)  1.05  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $81.00 $6.20 $74.80  0.05  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 19.63
SPOTLITE Totals: $24,849.08 $33,386.54 $8,537.46 

3 $6,268.15 $5,110.00 $1,158.15  3.68  0.67  0.02SUPERSP

4 $426.00 $26.66 $399.34  0.25  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

5 $82.50 $3.00 $79.50  0.05  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $9.00 $0.00 $9.00  0.01  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $9.00 $0.00 $9.00  0.01  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 3.99
SUPERSP Totals: $5,139.66 $6,794.65 $1,654.99 

40 $1,346.00 $1,740.00 ($394.00)  0.79 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.79
TOP S Totals: $1,740.00 $1,346.00 ($394.00)

8 $2,109.00 $741.00 $1,368.00  1.24  1.00  0.01VERTABOX

 1.24
VERTABOX Totals: $741.00 $2,109.00 $1,368.00 

 0.73 100.00Grand Totals $170,109.20 $116,257.37 $53,851.83 
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